
Business & Labor 
Meets Monday-Friday, 8 a.m., Room 172 
Chair: Elsie Arntzen (R-Billings)    emarntzen@excite.com 
Vice Chair: Tom Berry (R-Roundup)   tom@tomberrymt.com 
Vice Chair: Chuck Hunter (D-Helena)    chunter717@bresnan.net 
Carlie Boland (D-Great Falls     ccboland@bresnan.net 
Christy Clark (R-Choteau)    Christy_clark@ymail.com   
Virginia Court (D-Billings)      vjchd52@yahoo.com 
Lila Evans (R-Browning)      boyd.evans@gmail.com 
Tim Furey (D-Milltown)     tjfurey@montana.com 
Edward Greef (R-Florence)     edgreef@hotmail.com 
Harry Klock (R-Harlowton)     klock@mtintouch.net 
Jonathan McNiven (R-Huntley)    jonathanmcniven@gmail.com 
Pat Noonan (D-Ramsay)     pnoonan73@yahoo.com 
Scott Reichner (R-Bigfork)     sreichner@centurytel.net 
Michele Reinhart (D-Missoula)    michelereinhart@gmail.com 
Matthew Rosendale (R-Glendive)     mattrosendale@midrivers.com 
Daniel Salomon (R-Ronan)      dansalomon12@gmail.com 
Sterling Small (R-Busby)      badcatsmall@yahoo.com 
Cary Smith (R-Billings)     cary@bresnan.net 
Carolyn Squires (D-Missoula)    sqigs@msn.com 
Gordon Vance (R-Bozeman)     vancehd67@gmail.com 
Jeffrey Welborn (R-Dillon)      no e-address shown 
Staff: Bart Campbell, 406-444-3087   
Secretary: Sandra Sullivan, 406-444-1511 

 


